2/17/2026

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

KINGO

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

P1X6

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
5 SPOT 5

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

a b wN

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

O N WN

Totals:
BOTTOM S

5

Totals:
KINGO 4
KINGO
KINGO 8

[é)]

Totals:
MBPENNY 8

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR 12
MEAN GR 15

O o~NOaOM~MWON

Totals:
MONEYBAL 3
MONEYBAL 4

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
PIX6 6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

O~NOODWN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$25.00

$25.00
$142.10

$142.10
$496.00
$167.40
$18.90
$75.00

$757.30
$3.50
$48.00
$280.28
$0.70
$8.00

$340.48
$80.00

$80.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.20

$2.00
$201.34

$201.34
$12.00
$115.50
$446.63
$6.00
$6.00
$17.00
$6.00
$0.75
$20.00

$629.88
$6.50
$95.00

$101.50
$4.75

$4.75
$57.00

$57.00
$10.00

$10.00
$135.00
$135.50
$20.00
$20.00
$1.10
$10.00
$46.61

Winners

$43.00

$43.00
$2.60

$2.60
$374.00
$150.00
$2.00
$0.00

$526.00
$0.00

$26.00

$38.00
$0.00
$1.00

$65.00
$160.00

$160.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$21.00

$21.00
$6.00
$148.28
$198.30
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$353.58
$0.00
$3.52

$3.52
$0.75

$0.75
$9.30

$9.30
$2.00

$2.00

$120.00
$56.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.50

PM

Hold
($18.00)

($18.00)
$139.50

$139.50
$122.00
$17.40
$16.90
$75.00

$231.30
$3.50
$22.00
$242.28
$0.70
$7.00

$275.48
($80.00)

($80.00)
$1.00
$0.80
$0.20

$2.00
$180.34

$180.34
$6.00
($32.78)
$248.33
$5.00
$6.00
$17.00
$6.00
$0.75
$20.00

$276.30
$6.50
$91.48

$97.98
$4.00

$4.00
$47.70

$47.70
$8.00

$8.00
$15.00
$79.50
$18.00
$18.50

$1.10
$10.00
$46.11

ntOfSales
0.51

0.51
292

292
10.20
344
0.39
154

15.57
0.07
0.99
5.76
0.01
0.16

7.00
164

1.64
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.04
4.14

414
0.25
2.37
9.18
0.12
0.12
0.35
0.12
0.02
041

12.95
0.13
1.95

2.09
0.10

0.10
117

117
0.21

0.21
2.78
279
041
041
0.02
021
0.96

tedReturn

-0.29

0.80

0.67
0.69
0.69
0.68

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

-0.02

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94

051
0.45

1.00

1.00

0.95

0.72
0.76
0.74
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.72

ightedAve
0.00

0.02

0.07
0.02
0.00
0.01

0.00
0.01
0.05
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.04

0.00
0.02
0.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01



Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

TOPS

VERTABOX

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:

mOfNums

11
14

40

ESN V)

A WNBE

w

Sales Winners
$6.00 $0.00
$0.55 $0.00
$374.76 $180.00
$40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
$187.00 $96.00
$617.70 $280.60
$3.75 $0.30
$808.45 $376.90
$1.00 $0.00
$67.25 $28.60
$418.69 $491.36
$272.86 $82.18
$759.80 $602.14
$315.00 $0.00
$20.00 $0.00
$335.00 $0.00
$160.00 $160.00
$160.00 $160.00
$34.00 $10.50
$34.00 $10.50
$4,863.35 $2,516.29

Hold
$6.00
$0.55

$194.76
$40.00

$40.00
$91.00
$337.10
$3.45

$431.55
$1.00
$38.65
($72.67)
$190.68

$157.66
$315.00
$20.00

$335.00
$0.00

$0.00
$23.50

$23.50

$2,347.06

ntOfSales
0.12
0.01

7.71
0.82

0.82
3.85
12.70
0.08

16.62
0.02
1.38
8.61
561

15.62
6.48
041

6.89
3.29

3.29
0.70

0.70

100.00

tedReturn

0.74
0.75

-0.02

0.50
0.53
0.56

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.67
0.66

-0.02

1.00

ightedAve
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.02
0.07
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.05
0.03

0.04
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.66



