

**Spot Action
Report**

PM

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$25.00	\$43.00	(\$18.00)	0.51	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$25.00	\$43.00	(\$18.00)	0.51		
	5 SPOT	5	\$142.10	\$2.60	\$139.50	2.92	0.80	0.02
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$142.10	\$2.60	\$139.50	2.92		
	BEST BET	2	\$496.00	\$374.00	\$122.00	10.20	0.67	0.07
	BEST BET	3	\$167.40	\$150.00	\$17.40	3.44	0.69	0.02
	BEST BET	4	\$18.90	\$2.00	\$16.90	0.39	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$75.00	1.54	0.68	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$757.30	\$526.00	\$231.30	15.57		
	BONUS BA	2	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$3.50	0.07	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$48.00	\$26.00	\$22.00	0.99	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	6	\$280.28	\$38.00	\$242.28	5.76	0.93	0.05
	BONUS BA	7	\$0.70	\$0.00	\$0.70	0.01	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$7.00	0.16	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$340.48	\$65.00	\$275.48	7.00		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$80.00	\$160.00	(\$80.00)	1.64	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$80.00	\$160.00	(\$80.00)	1.64		
	KINGO	4	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.02	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$0.80	\$0.00	\$0.80	0.02	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$0.20	\$0.00	\$0.20	0.00	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.04		
	MBPENNY	8	\$201.34	\$21.00	\$180.34	4.14	1.00	0.04
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$201.34	\$21.00	\$180.34	4.14		
	MEAN GR	2	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	0.25	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	3	\$115.50	\$148.28	(\$32.78)	2.37	0.95	0.02
	MEAN GR	4	\$446.63	\$198.30	\$248.33	9.18	0.94	0.09
	MEAN GR	5	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	0.12	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	7	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.12	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	8	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	0.35	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	9	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.12	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	12	\$0.75	\$0.00	\$0.75	0.02	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	15	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.41	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$629.88	\$353.58	\$276.30	12.95		
	MONEYBAL	3	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	0.13	0.51	0.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$95.00	\$3.52	\$91.48	1.95	0.45	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$101.50	\$3.52	\$97.98	2.09		
	PENNY	8	\$4.75	\$0.75	\$4.00	0.10	1.00	0.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$4.75	\$0.75	\$4.00	0.10		
	PENY	8	\$57.00	\$9.30	\$47.70	1.17	1.00	0.01
PENY	Totals:		\$57.00	\$9.30	\$47.70	1.17		
	PIX6	6	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	0.21	0.95	0.00
PIX6	Totals:		\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	0.21		
	Regular	2	\$135.00	\$120.00	\$15.00	2.78	0.72	0.02
	Regular	3	\$135.50	\$56.00	\$79.50	2.79	0.76	0.02
	Regular	4	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	0.41	0.74	0.00
	Regular	6	\$20.00	\$1.50	\$18.50	0.41	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$1.10	\$0.00	\$1.10	0.02	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.21	0.74	0.00
	Regular	10	\$46.61	\$0.50	\$46.11	0.96	0.72	0.01

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	11	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.12	0.74	0.00
	Regular	14	\$0.55	\$0.00	\$0.55	0.01	0.75	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$374.76	\$180.00	\$194.76	7.71		
	RIGHT S	40	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	0.82	-0.02	0.00
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	0.82		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$187.00	\$96.00	\$91.00	3.85	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$617.70	\$280.60	\$337.10	12.70	0.53	0.07
	SPOTLITE	4	\$3.75	\$0.30	\$3.45	0.08	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$808.45	\$376.90	\$431.55	16.62		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.02	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$67.25	\$28.60	\$38.65	1.38	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$418.69	\$491.36	(\$72.67)	8.61	0.58	0.05
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$272.86	\$82.18	\$190.68	5.61	0.56	0.03
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$759.80	\$602.14	\$157.66	15.62		
	SUPERSP	3	\$315.00	\$0.00	\$315.00	6.48	0.67	0.04
	SUPERSP	6	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.41	0.66	0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$335.00	\$0.00	\$335.00	6.89		
	TOP S	40	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$0.00	3.29	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$160.00	\$160.00	\$0.00	3.29		
	VERTABOX	8	\$34.00	\$10.50	\$23.50	0.70	1.00	0.01
VERTABOX	Totals:		\$34.00	\$10.50	\$23.50	0.70		
Grand Totals			\$4,863.35	\$2,516.29	\$2,347.06	100.00		0.66